Wide Light
Distribution
Durable Build Excellent Energy
Efficiency
2025
80W | 100W | 120W | 150W | 180W | 200W
QUBIT STREET LIGHT G1
JKR

Dimmable Yes
Approval and Application
THD (%) ≤ 20
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK08
 Mechanical and Housing
Materials Die Cast Aluminium, PC and Tempered Glass
Driver External LED Driver
Life Time (hours) 50,000
Finishing Color Grey
Operating Temp (°C) -20°C - 50°C
Working Humidity (%RH) 10 ~ 90
Storage Temp (°C) 10°C-65°C
Ambient Temp (°C) 35°C
Product Code Product Description Power (W) Luminance (lm) CCT
LQSLX500080W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X500 80W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 80 11,200 3000K
LQSLX500080W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X500 80W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 80 11,200 4000K
LQSLX560100W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X560 100W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 100 14,000 3000K
LQSLX560100W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X560 100W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 100 14,000 4000K
LQSLX560120W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X560 120W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 120 16,800 3000K
LQSLX560120W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X560 120W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 120 16,800 4000K
LQSLX615150W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X615 150W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 150 21,000 3000K
LQSLX615150W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X615 150W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 150 21,000 4000K
LQSLX615180W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X615 180W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 180 25,200 3000K
LQSLX615180W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X615 180W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 180 25,200 4000K
LQSLX675200W730G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X675 200W 730 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 200 28,000 3000K
LQSLX675200W740G1TP2SVNE00 Qubit Street Light X675 200W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G1 200 28,000 4000K
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDER DESCRIPTION
QUBIT STREET LIGHT G1
data subject to changeProduct Family AdvanLED Qubit Street Light G1, LQSLG1V00125